BIG SUN INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
 5F, No.398, Keelung rd, Section 1, Taipei (110), Taiwan.
TEL.8862 2758-3131  FAX.8862 2758-2233
E-mail: sales@bsunlight.com   URL – http://www.bsunlight.com
4. Signal Turn LED ( Ba15s, Bau15s – S.C. Bayonet, Wedge Base – Auto &
Trucks ), 12, 24VDC, or 12~30VDC.
 1156-19R     1156C-12R 1156-24W  1156-30A   3156-12W 1156-18SW
7440-12W  1156W5HP  1156A3HP+L  7440G11HP  1156A8HP  7440R8HP
1156-48A-100  1156W3HP 1156A24HP 7440R3HP 3156R9HP-PC  7440W18HP
1156W27HP  3156A3HP-FK 3156R24HP   1156R9HP-123   1156-13R-TK
 Parts number                  D E S C R I P T I O N
1156C-12R  1156 Ba15s 12 oval Red Led with Red Cap (caps –color available)
1156-18SW 1156 Ba15s 18 flux White Led ( 13, 15 & 20 flux Led available )
1156A3HP+L 1156 Ba15s Amber 3HP + Lens
1156-48A-100 1156 Ba15s 48 Amber oval Led – P100 type
1156W3HP 1156 Ba15s 3HP White Led – FTG type
3156A3HP-FK 3156 wedge 3HP Amber –FLK type
1156R9HP-123 1156 Ba15s 9HP Red Led – 123 type
1156-13R-TK 1156 Ba15s 12 oval Red Led for Truck 24VDC
 *** All the above LED lights available with BAY15d(1157), BAZ15d Base.
5. Tail, Stop ( Brake ) LED ( BAY15d, BAZ15d - D.C Bayonet, Wedge Base – Auto
& Truck ), 12, 24VDC, or 12~30VDC.
1157-19W  1157-30R   7443-18SA  1157-9W  1157-20SW  1157A6HP
 7443A18HP  7443R24HP  1157W13HP  3157A8HP    1157-13W-TK
1157R9HP-123    1157R9HP-PC  1157W3HP 7443W11HP 1157/7443-27HP
 Parts number               D E S C R I P T I O N
7443-18SA  T20 wedge 18 flux White Led ( available 13, 15, 20 flux Led )
1157-9W  T18 Bay15d oval 9 White Led
7443R24HP  T20 wedge 24 Red hi power ( available with Bay15d )
1157W3HP  S25 Bay15d White 3 hi power – FTG type.
1157R27HP  Available for 1156, 7440, 3157, 7443 with 27HP3
EC-6 LED             RC-3 LED          R25W LED Resistor
    G4 – T10R(red)        E5 – 1A(amber)    Festoon Socket (42 & 31mm)